DEERFIELD #22 - SHORT

16.7 Miles
@Mile CF2 (26.2'/m) +/-437 ft Dist

R| 0.1 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.9

R| 1.0 |HARVARD 0.9

R| 1.9 |[to Peters Cnyn Tr (path) | 0.1

2|BR| 2.0 |Peters Cnyn Tr (path) 1.3

2BR| 3.3 |exit @ IRVINE BLVD 0.1

R| 3.4 |IRVINE BLVD (east) 2.8

R| 6.2 [CLASSIC into center 0.4

& STARBUCKS / PANERA
IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON
R| 6.6 |IRVINE BLVD (east) 3.3
R| 9.9 |ALTON 1.5
R | 11.4 |BARRANCA 1.9
R | 13.3 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R | 16.6 |DEERWOOD fto start
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Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SAT22 S https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29280506

DEERFIELD #22 - SHORT

16.7 Miles

@Mile CF2 (26.2'/m) +/-437 ft Dist
R| 0.1 ({IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
R| 1.0 |[HARVARD 0.9
R| 1.9 |[to Peters Cnyn Tr (path) | 0.1
2|BR| 2.0 |Peters Cnyn Tr (path) 1.3
2|BR 3.3 |exit @ IRVINE BLVD 29
R| 3.4 [IRVINE BLVD (east) 2.8
R| 6.2 [CLASSIC into center 04

& STARBUCKS / PANERA
@ IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON
R| 6.6 |IRVINE BLVD (east) 3.3
R| 9.9 |ALTON 1.5
R | 11.4 |BARRANCA 1.9
R | 13.3 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R

16.6 |DEERWOOD fto start
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(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SAT22 S https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29280506




DEERFIELD #22 - MEDIUM

32.2 Miles
@Mile CF4 (42.1'/m) +/-1,357 ft  Dist
&«| L| 0.1 (IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9
R| 2.0 [VALLEY OAK 0.5
&«|*L| 2.5 [BARRANCA/ MUIRLANDS | 4.7
&«|*L| 7.2 |LAKE FOREST 4.9
€| L| 121 [<BAKE / Rue DeVALORE>| 0.4
R| 12.5 |[PORTOLA 0.5
€«|*L| 13.0 |[ALTON 0.2
R| 13.2 [TOWN CENTRE 0.8
R| 14.0 (ALTON 1.8
R | 15.8 |IRVINE BLVD 3.3
€| *L| 19.1 [SAND CANYON 0.2
R | 19.3 |into shopping center 0.2

& STARBUCKS / PANERA
IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON

R | 19.5 [SAND CANYON (south) 0.9
R| 20.4 [TRABUCO 0.9
R| 21.3 [JEFFREY 2.0
€| *L| 23.3 [PORTOLA (west) 3.0
*L| 26.3 [TUSTIN RANCH 29
€| *L| 29.2 (WALNUT 1.0
R| 30.2 |HARVARD 0.7
&| *L| 30.9 [<DEERFIELD /TUSTIN FIELD> | 0.8
R | 31.7 |DEER SPRING 0.0
R | 31.7 | DEERWOOD WEST 0.4

€| L | 32.1 [ DEERWOOD fo start
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Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/21821602

SAT 22 M

DEERFIELD #22 - MEDIUM

32.2 Miles

@Mile CF4 (42.1'/m) +/-1,357 ft  Dist
&«| L | 0.1 (IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9
R| 2.0 [VALLEY OAK 0.5
&|*L| 2.5 |BARRANCA/ MUIRLANDS | 4.7
&|*L| 7.2 |[LAKE FOREST 4.9
€| L | 121 [<BAKE / Rue DeVALORE> | 0.4
R| 12.5 |PORTOLA 0.5
&|*L| 13.0 |[ALTON 0.2
R | 13.2 [TOWN CENTRE 0.8
R | 14.0 [ALTON 1.8
R | 15.8 [IRVINE BLVD 3.3
€| *L| 19.1 [SAND CANYON 0.2
R | 19.3 |into shopping center 0.2

Q& STARBUCKS / PANERA

IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON

R| 19.5 |[SAND CANYON (south) 0.9
R| 20.4 [ TRABUCO 0.9
R| 21.3 |JEFFREY 2.0
€| *L| 23.3 [PORTOLA (west) 3.0
*L| 26.3 |TUSTIN RANCH 2.9
€| *L| 29.2 (WALNUT 1.0
R | 30.2 |[HARVARD 0.7
&| *L| 30.9 |<DEERFIELD /TUSTIN FIELD> | 0.8
R | 31.7 |DEER SPRING 0.0
R| 31.7 |DEERWOOD WEST 0.4
€| L | 32.1 |DEERWOOD f{o start

800
600
400
200
0

ele 5 10 15 20 25 30
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SAT 22 M https://ridewithgps.com/routes/21821602




DEERFIELD #22 - LONG

43 Miles
@Mile  CF4 (41.7'/m) +/-1,794 ft _ Dist
R| 0.1 |[IRVINE CENTER DR 0.9
&« L| 1.0 [HARVARD 4.7
R| 5.7 |CALIFORNIA 0.3
L| 6.0 [CAMPUS 0.7
R| 6.7 |TURTLE ROCK 2.6
R| 9.3 |RIDGELINE 1.4
R | 10.7 |[UNIVERSITY / JEFFREY 1.8
R | 12.5 |BARRANCA / MUIRLANDS| 4.2
€| *L| 16.7 [LAKE FOREST 6.2
&| L | 22.9 [<BAKE / Rue DeVALORE> | 0.5
R | 23.4 |PORTOLA 0.4
€| *L| 23.8 |[ALTON 0.2
R| 24.0 ITOWN CENTRE 0.8
R | 24.8 |ALTON 2.0
R | 26.8 |IRVINE BLVD 31
€| *L| 29.9 [SAND CANYON 0.2
R | 30.1 |into shopping center 0.2
& STARBUCKS / PANERA

@ IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON
R| 30.3 |[SAND CANYON (south) 0.8
R| 31.1 [TRABUCO 1.0
R | 32.1 |[JEFFREY 1.9
€| *L| 34.0 [PORTOLA (west) 3.0
€| *L| 37.0 [TUSTIN RANCH 3.0
&|*L| 40.0 (WALNUT 1.0
R | 41.0 |HARVARD 0.7
&| *L| 41.7 |<DEERFIELD/TUSTIN FIELD> 0.8
R | 42.5 |DEER SPRING 0.0
R | 42.5 |DEERWOOD W 0.4

€| L | 42.9 [ DEERWOOD fto start
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Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SAT22L1 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/21821792

DEERFIELD #22 - LONG

43 Miles
@Mile  CF4 (41.7'/m) +/-1,794 ft _ Dist
R| 0.1 |[IRVINE CENTER DR 0.9
&« L| 1.0 HARVARD 4.7
R| 5.7 |CALIFORNIA 0.3
&« L| 6.0 [CAMPUS 0.7
R| 6.7 |TURTLE ROCK 2.6
R| 9.3 |RIDGELINE 1.4
R | 10.7 |[UNIVERSITY / JEFFREY 1.8
R| 12.5 |BARRANCA / MUIRLANDS| 4.2
€| *L| 16.7 [LAKE FOREST 6.2
&| L | 22.9 |<BAKE / Rue DeVALORE> | 0.5
R | 23.4 |PORTOLA 0.4
€| *L| 23.8 |[ALTON 0.2
R| 24.0 ITOWN CENTRE 0.8
R | 24.8 |ALTON 2.0
R | 26.8 |IRVINE BLVD 3.1
&|*L| 29.9 [SAND CANYON 0.2
R | 30.1 |into shopping center 0.2
i STARBUCKS / PANERA
IRVINE BLVD & SAND CANYON
R | 30.3 |[SAND CANYON (south) 0.8
R| 31.1 [TRABUCO 1.0
R | 32.1 |JEFFREY 1.9
€| *L| 34.0 [PORTOLA (west) 3.0
€| *L| 37.0 [TUSTIN RANCH 3.0
€«|*L| 40.0 (WALNUT 1.0
R | 41.0 |HARVARD 0.7
&| *L| 41.7 |<DEERFIELD/TUSTIN FIELD> 0.8
R | 42.5 |DEER SPRING 0.0
R | 42.5 |DEERWOOD W 0.4
&| L | 42.9 [ DEERWOOD f{o start
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ele 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
(feet) distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SAT22L1 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/21821792




